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Women / 4P / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Lozzano4018
DGA

9.375 9.500 9.4509.475 37.800
1 6 3 1 1 

1 

Olivia Layman-Starr4185
Top Flight

9.050 9.850 9.3009.550 37.750
4 1T 2 5T 2 

2 

Mikayla Butler4051
Impact

9.250 9.550 9.3759.250 37.425
2 5 6 3 3 

3 

Naomi Struble4028
Empire

8.500 9.600 9.3009.625 37.025
12 4 1 6T 4 

4 

Caia Hernandez4107
Texas Dreams

9.150 9.850 9.4008.350 36.750
3 2T 19 2 5 

5 

Emily Overdirth4153
Waxahachie

8.800 9.800 9.0508.900 36.550
6* 3 12 8 6T

6T

Camille Wilson4097
Texas Dreams

8.800 9.125 9.3509.275 36.550
7* 13 5 4 7T

7T

Arianna Lariz4156
Waxahachie

9.000 9.275 8.8508.550 35.675
5 10 17 11 8 

8 

Josephine Drummond4111
Texas Dreams

8.700 9.325 9.1758.400 35.600
8T 8 18 7 9 

9 

Caitlyn Ouellette4007
Achievers

8.700 8.900 8.8009.075 35.475
9T 16T 8 12 10 

10 

Chelsie Freed4159
Win Kids

8.350 9.250 8.7758.700 35.075
13 11 13T 13 11 

11 

Allyncia Williams4070
Sokol

8.300 9.200 8.3509.175 35.025
14T 12 7 17T 12 

12 

Paisley Chandler4119
Texas Twisters

7.900 9.350 8.7509.000 35.000
19 7 9 14 13 

13 

Kylie Miertschin4072
Sokol

8.600 9.000 8.5508.700 34.850
10T 15 14T 15 14 

14 

Aaliyah Qatato4158
Win Kids

8.000 9.300 8.9258.575 34.800
16T 9 16 10 15 

15 

Whitney Shaw4023
Empire

8.300 8.900 8.2009.325 34.725
15T 17T 4 20 16 

16 

Amy Tanner4005
Achievers

8.600 9.075 8.3008.625 34.600
11T 14 15 19 17 

17 

Kamilah Erazo4053
Irving Dynamic

7.450 8.200 8.9758.950 33.575
21T 18 10T 9 18 

18 

Julieta Rodriguez4055
Irving Dynamic

7.200 8.100 8.3758.950 32.625
23 19 11T 16 19 

19 

Summer Richmond4043
Gymnastics Plus

7.950 7.700 8.0507.975 31.675
18 20 22 21 20 

20 

Katelyn Kellogg4030
Gymnastics Plus

7.450 7.150 8.3508.000 30.950
22T 21 21 18T 21 

21 

Sierra Potter4120
Texas Twisters

8.000 3.850 7.8008.125 27.775
17T 22 20 22 22 

22 

Autumn McDonald4064
Sokol

7.550 0.000 6.7507.700 22.000
20 23 23 23 23 

23 
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